772

Jersey

First Name
78 Alexander
15 Bennett
86 William
97 Easton
45 Oren
50 Greyson
74 Gavin
27 Jude
83 Will
13 Ozzie

46 Prestin-Michael

48 Preston
23 Marcus
20 Dillon
90 Tarek
19 Graeme
31 Xavier
21 Hayden
29 Jonathan
3 Christopher
72 Jeffrey

Last Name
Adamson
Dronen
Dunlop
Grace
Graif
Griffen
Grund
Kahl
Krueger
Nelson
Ortiz
Pattain
Pavelko
Pedersen
Randall
Raymond
Sandness
Stoeckel
Torres
Underwood Jr
Wuollett

8/23/25

Weight
142
91
128
118

168
106
100
116

84
185
210
128
152
130

99
100
130

91
131



