



Jersey	First Name	Last Name	Weight
78	Alexander	Adamson	142
15	Bennett	Dronen	91
86	William	Dunlop	128
97	Easton	Grace	118
45	Oren	Graif	
50	Greyson	Griffen	168
74	Gavin	Grund	106
27	Jude	Kahl	100
83	Will	Krueger	116
13	Ozzie	Nelson	84
46	Prestin-Michael	Ortiz	185
48	Preston	Pattain	210
23	Marcus	Pavelko	128
20	Dillon	Pedersen	152
90	Tarek	Randall	130
19	Graeme	Raymond	
31	Xavier	Sandness	99
21	Hayden	Stoeckel	100
29	Jonathan	Torres	130
3	Christopher	Underwood Jr	91
72	Jeffrey	Wuollett	131